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Department of Education 
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY                                                      Phone: 0373 : 2370248 (Off) 

DIBRUGARH – 786004, ASSAM, INDIA                                   Fax :  0373 : 2370323 (Off) 

E.Mail:educationdepartmentdu1965@gmail.com,       educationdepartment_du@yahoo.co.in 

 

Memo No. DU/DE/2022/421            Date: 09/09/2022 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

for Admission to the B.Ed Programme  

Session 2022-2023 

 

Department:  Education  

Date of Admission: 12
th

 September, 2022 

Time:   10:00 A.M to 1:00 PM (Merit Listed Candidates) 

   2:00 P.M onwards (Waitlisted Candidates) 

Venue:   Department of Education, Dibrugarh University 

Admission Fee:  As per the Fee Structure given in the website. 

Mode of Payment:  Online 

 

 The following is the Provisional Merit List of the students who applied for pursuing the B.Ed Programme in 

the Department of Education, Dibrugarh University for the academic session 2022-2023 based on the Composite 

Score. Candidates are directed to bring all necessary documents in original (along with a set of photocopy), which 

will be verified by the Departmentat the time of admission. 

 

Distribution of Seats: 

 80% for the Dibrugarh University Students 20% for the Other University Students  
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Total 

35 15 4 2 3 2 4 1+1=2 28+4=32 5 1 --- 1 --- 1 --- 7+1=8 40 

(35+5) 

 

 

 

Other Quota* 

(Please refer the Reservation and Relaxation Rules for admission to the PG, UG, Advanced PG Diploma, PG 

Diploma, Diploma and Certificate Programmes of Dibrugarh University) 

 

 

mailto:educationdepartment_du@yahoo.co.in


Page 2 of 15 
 

 

 

Sl 

No. 

Name Application ID Category of Selection DU/Non-DU student 

1 Sweety Sen  Differently abled  (5% of the total seats) DU 
2 Jugashree 

Gogoi 

 Sons & Daughters of D.U. Employee DU 

3 Nil  Sports   
4 Nil  Art/Culture  
5 Nil  Literary  
6 Nil  NCC  
7 Nil  NSS  
8 Nil  Tea and Ex-tea Community  
9 Nil  Local GaonPanchayat  
10 Nil  Moran  
11 Nil  Matak  

 

Admission Procedure:  
 

The provisionally selected candidates shall have to be physically present in the Department 

of Education, Dibrugarh University, on 12th September 2022, as per the scheduled time for 

counseling/verification of their documents.  
 

In case of service holder, he / she shall have to produce the No Objection Certificate from 

the Competent Authority before the Admission Committee on the date of Admission.  
 
The candidates provisionally selected for Admission (under any category) shall have to bring the 

following documents on the date of admission:  
 

 

i. B.Ed CET 2022 Score Card.  
 

ii. Domicile Certificate/ Permanent Residence Certificate (PRC) of Assam. 

 

iii. Undertaking on ‘Provisional Admission’ (Format of undertaking shall be available in the University 

website).  
 

iv. Gap Certificate wherever applicable (in the form of Affidavit).  
 

v. All documents in original for producing before the Admission Committee.  
 

vi. The Admission Fee, Course Fee, etc (wherever applicable as per the Fee Structure given in the 

website).  
 

vii. The Admission Fee, Course Fee, etc (wherever applicable) to be paid by the candidates at the time of 

admission through online mode.  
 

viii. The Admission of the candidates shall be held in the Department on the scheduled dates only.  
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ix. The Selection and Admission of the B.Ed Programme covered by this Notification shall be purely 

provisional and subject to fulfillment of requisite norms of Qualifying Examination(s) and other 

relevant criteria.  
 

Anti-Ragging Declaration: Admitted students are directed to submit the ANTI-RAGGING undertakings as instructed 

in the website.  

 

Notes: 1. This list is for immediate reference only. In case of any discrepancy, the University reserves the right to modify or cancel 

this list. This list is Provisional and it does not automatically imply admission. 

2. Please follow the Notification related to the Payment of Admission and other Fees attached herewith. 

 

 

Notified with due approval.           

 

 

Provisionally selected Merit list for B.Ed programme, session: 2022-23 

Seats under Dibrugarh University 

Category: Un-reserved DU (Science) 

 

 

 

 

 

Category: Un-reserved DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  POBAN GOGOI OBC/MOBC 66.11 

2  KIRANJYOTI MORAN OBC/MOBC 65.56 

3  BENJAMIN SONA OBC/MOBC 64.93 

4  LUPA MUDRA CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 64.64 

5  BAGMITA BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 64.15 

6  MOUCHUMI BORAH OBC/MOBC 63.6 

7  PARLY GOGOI OBC/MOBC 62.79 

8  PURNA BAHADUR SUBBA OBC/MOBC 61.66 

 

Category: OBC DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  TULUMONI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 61 

2  MONOSWINEE RAJKHOWA OBC/MOBC 60.84 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  PARISMRITA DUTTA General 66.9 

2  ABHIJIT SENSUA OBC/MOBC 64.39 

3  JAYANTA MADHAB BORAH OBC/MOBC 63.32 

4  ARUNJYOTI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 63.28 

5  SOPUN BORAH OBC/MOBC 62.51 

6  KABERI SONOWAL ST-P 62.43 

7  HEMAKSHI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 61.22 
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Category: OBC DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  ADITY SAHU OBC/MOBC 60.84 

2  ANKITA PATAR OBC/MOBC 59.31 

 

Category: ST-P DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  DIKSHITA HAZARIKA 

SONOWAL ST-P 57.74 

2  MARKONI LAGACHU ST-P 56.47 

 

Category: ST-P DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  JAHNABEE SONOWAL 

 

ST-P 

 

55.39 

 

 

Category: SC DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  BORSHALI DAS SC 58.37 

 

Category: SC DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  ARJUN SARKAR SC 54.09 

 

Category: ST-H DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  JYOTI MONI WANGNOW ST-H 52.19 
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Category: ST-H DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  KAVERI TERANGPI ST-H 46.34 

 

Category: PWD DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  SWEETY SEN General 46.18 

 

 

Category: EWS DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  SANKAR JYOTI SAIKIA General 58.26 

2  AJIT SHARMA General 58.17 

 

Category: EWS DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  NIKKY SHARMA General 60.56 

2  AKASH SINGH General 59.17 

 

Category: Employee Quota DU 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  JUGASHREE GOGOI OBC/MOBC 45.3 

 

Seats under Other University 

Category: Un-reserved OU (Science) 

 

 

 

Category: Un-reserved OU (Arts) 

 

 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite 

Score 

1  PADMAJYOTI MORAN OBC/MOBC 68.07 

2  ARINDOM JYOTI BORPHUKON OBC/MOBC 67.98 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  PRITEE PRIYA DAS SC 67.6 

2  TAJMIN ARA BEGUM General 61.92 

3  SANYUKTA DIHINGIA OBC/MOBC 61.29 
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Category: OBC OU (Science): Nil 

 

Category: OBC OU (Arts)  

 

 

Category: ST-P OU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  MARY CHRISTAL PEGU ST-P 56.77 

 

Category: ST-POU (Arts): Nil 

Category: SCOU (Science): Nil 

Category: SCOU (Arts): Nil 

Category: ST-HOU (Science): Nil 

Category: ST-HOU (Arts): Nil 

Category: EWS OU (Science / Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  DEBANGA BATCHA General 60.86 

 

 

Waiting List: Dibrugarh University 

Category: Un-reserved DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  MOUMITA MITRA General 61.19 

2  TULUMONI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 61 

3  MONOSWINEE RAJKHOWA OBC/MOBC 60.84 

4  SHARMILA PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 60.59 

5  SUSMITA MOHAN OBC/MOBC 60.55 

6  NILUTPAL GOGOI OBC/MOBC 60 

7  BINITA KUMARI SAHU OBC/MOBC 59.71 

8  ANKUR GOGOI OBC/MOBC 59.67 

9  BIJOY LAKHI CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 59.64 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  MANISHA CHETRY OBC/MOBC 58.13 
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10  ANKUR BHANDARI General 59.48 

11  PRIYA KUMARI KUSHWAHA General 59.21 

12  RAHUL KHOUND OBC/MOBC 58.94 

13  PUBALI BORAH OBC/MOBC 58.89 

14  BIJOY SAHU OBC/MOBC 58.72 

15  KUNTALA SARMAH General 58.56 

16  KIRAN UPADHYAY General 58.47 

17  KABITA RANA OBC/MOBC 58.45 

18  UDIT NARAYAN DUTTA General 58.38 

19  BORSHALI DAS SC 58.37 

20  SANKAR JYOTI SAIKIA General 58.26 

21  AJIT SHARMA General 58.17 

22  SIMASHREE SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 58.06 

23  DEBABRAT CHARAIMURIA OBC/MOBC 57.97 

24  MALLIKA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 57.89 

25  SANGITA HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 57.83 

26  DIKSHITA HAZARIKA 

SONOWAL ST-P 57.74 

27  PALLAVI DUTTA OBC/MOBC 57.72 

28  BARISHTHA HAZARIKA General 57.51 

29  SHATABDI KASHYAP General 57.36 

30  DHARITRY PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 57.35 

31  JAGRITI BARUAH General 56.8 

32  SUMANJIT KAUR General 56.71 

33  MARKONI LAGACHU ST-P 56.47 

34  JAYANTA MORAL OBC/MOBC 56.38 

35  ABINASH GOGOI OBC/MOBC 56.34 

36  PRITY ROY SC 56.29 

37  UMALA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 56.09 

38  DEEPIKA BORAH OBC/MOBC 55.99 

39  MONALISHA PEGU ST-P 55.96 

40  PURNENDU PRAKASH 

GOGOI OBC/MOBC 55.79 

41  TAZMIN ARA BEGUM General 55.75 

42  ADITYA JYOTI BHUYAN General 55.46 

43  PALLABI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 55.37 

44  USHA SHARMA General 55.31 

45  JIGYASHU SEKHAR 

HAZARIKA SC 55.17 

46  HIRAK JYOTI BORAH OBC/MOBC 55.11 

47  DEEPJYOTI BORUAH OBC/MOBC 55.04 

48  JENY DAS SC 54.86 

49  BIKASH HANDIQUE OBC/MOBC 54.72 

50  SHIVANI CHUNGKRANG ST-P 54.66 
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Category: Un-reserved DU (Arts) 

 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  ADITY SAHU OBC/MOBC 60.84 

2  NIKKY SHARMA General 60.56 

3  ANKITA PATAR OBC/MOBC 59.31 

4  AKASH SINGH General 59.17 

5  ANKITA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 58.86 

6  INDRANI HANDIQUE OBC/MOBC 58.58 

7  NUPUR PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 58.42 

8  PRIYASHRI KALITA General 57.84 

9  BORNALI KALITA General 57.7 

10  ANGKRITA CHETIA OBC/MOBC 57.63 

11  NIRMAL SHARMA General 57.58 

12  BISHAJIT SARMA BORUAH General 57.54 

13  BITUPAN SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 57.46 

14  SHABANA TAMULY General 57.44 

15  BIDYUT BIKASH MOHAN OBC/MOBC 57.18 

16  SHWETA KUMARI GUPTA OBC/MOBC 56.97 

17  CHANDAN PANDIT General 56.97 

18  PALLABI THAKURIA OBC/MOBC 56.73 

19  HARSHITA BORTHAKUR General 56.58 

20  DHRUBA JYOTI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 56.34 

21  ANANYA BORUAH General 56.31 

22  DHORITRI GOHAIN OBC/MOBC 56.3 

23  MONALISHA SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 56.12 

24  DEEPMALA KUMARI SAH General 56.01 

25  SARMISTHA RAJGURU General 56 

26  BHARATI KONCH OBC/MOBC 55.93 

27  MONDIRA KARKI OBC/MOBC 55.73 

28  RAJLAXMI BORDOLOI General 55.68 

29  MAUSAM JAIN General 55.63 

30  JAHNABEE SONOWAL ST-P 55.39 

31  CHAYANIKA DUTTA General 55.29 

32  SUKANYA BHUYAN General 55.28 

33  HARKARAN SINGH General 54.99 

34  TRISHASREE PRIYAM General 54.91 

35  MANASI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 54.69 

36  AISHIK DUTTA General 54.3 

37  TAPAN DUTTA General 54.27 

38  ARJUN SARKAR SC 54.09 

39  SANKAR CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 54.02 

40  HIMASRI BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 53.73 



Page 9 of 15 
 

41  BARNALI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 53.72 

42  DHRITI BORAH General 53.44 

43  RINKI TANTI OBC/MOBC 53.19 

44  PRIYANKA CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 53.14 

45  MANASH PROTIM 

HAZARIKA General 53.09 

46  SHILPI SIKHA BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 53.02 

47  PREETI CHANYA BARUAH General 52.96 

48  CHAYANIKA SONOWAL ST-P 52.93 

49  SUHANA YASEFUN General 52.71 

50  MANAKHI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 52.57 

 

Category: OBC DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  SHARMILA PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 60.59 

2  SUSMITA MOHAN OBC/MOBC 60.55 

3  NILUTPAL GOGOI OBC/MOBC 60 

4  BINITA KUMARI SAHU OBC/MOBC 59.71 

5  ANKUR GOGOI OBC/MOBC 59.67 

6  BIJOY LAKHI CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 59.64 

7  RAHUL KHOUND OBC/MOBC 58.94 

8  PUBALI BORAH OBC/MOBC 58.89 

9  BIJOY SAHU OBC/MOBC 58.72 

10  KABITA RANA OBC/MOBC 58.45 

11  SIMASHREE SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 58.06 

12  DEBABRAT CHARAIMURIA OBC/MOBC 57.97 

13  MALLIKA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 57.89 

14  SANGITA HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 57.83 

15  PALLAVI DUTTA OBC/MOBC 57.72 

16  DHARITRY PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 57.35 

17  JAYANTA MORAL OBC/MOBC 56.38 

18  ABINASH GOGOI OBC/MOBC 56.34 

19  UMALA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 56.09 

20  DEEPIKA BORAH OBC/MOBC 55.99 

21  PURNENDU PRAKASH 

GOGOI OBC/MOBC 55.79 

22  PALLABI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 55.37 

23  HIRAK JYOTI BORAH OBC/MOBC 55.11 

24  DEEPJYOTI BORUAH OBC/MOBC 55.04 

25  BIKASH HANDIQUE OBC/MOBC 54.72 

26  DIKSHITA NATH OBC/MOBC 54.34 

27  NIKUMONI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 54.22 

28  ARCHANA BORAH OBC/MOBC 54.21 

29  KRISHNA BHUMIZ OBC/MOBC 54.08 

30  SUJATA SONGHALEE GOGOI OBC/MOBC 53.94 

31  NABANIL NEOG OBC/MOBC 53.87 
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32  SUBODH KUMAR RAI OBC/MOBC 53.65 

33  AMLAN JYOTI SENCHOWA OBC/MOBC 53.57 

34  BIKASH NEWAR OBC/MOBC 53.1 

35  LIPI NEOG OBC/MOBC 52.95 

 

Category: OBC DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  ANKITA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 58.86 

2  INDRANI HANDIQUE OBC/MOBC 58.58 

3  NUPUR PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 58.42 

4  ANGKRITA CHETIA OBC/MOBC 57.63 

5  BITUPAN SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 57.46 

6  BIDYUT BIKASH MOHAN OBC/MOBC 57.18 

7  SHWETA KUMARI GUPTA OBC/MOBC 56.97 

8  PALLABI THAKURIA OBC/MOBC 56.73 

9  DHRUBA JYOTI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 56.34 

10  DHORITRI GOHAIN OBC/MOBC 56.3 

11  MONALISHA SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 56.12 

12  BHARATI KONCH OBC/MOBC 55.93 

13  MONDIRA KARKI OBC/MOBC 55.73 

14  MANASI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 54.69 

15  SANKAR CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 54.02 

16  HIMASRI BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 53.73 

17  BARNALI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 53.72 

18  RINKI TANTI OBC/MOBC 53.19 

19  PRIYANKA CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 53.14 

20  SHILPI SIKHA BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 53.02 

21  MANAKHI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 52.57 

22  PRITIREKHA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 51.91 

23  DHRUBA JYOTI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 51.9 

24  GRASSY DUTTA OBC/MOBC 51.86 

25  PAPORI CHETIA OBC/MOBC 51.67 

26  PANCHAMI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 51.63 

27  PUSPITA POYOBHORA 

SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 51.43 

28  SIMJYOTI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 51.32 

29  DIPANDITA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 51.31 

30  TRINAYAN DULAKAKHARIA OBC/MOBC 50.9 

31  RIMJIM SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 50.85 

32  HAPPY GOGOI OBC/MOBC 50.68 

33  MIHIR HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 50.52 

34  ANGSUMAN GOGOI OBC/MOBC 50.32 

35  KARABI SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 50.2 
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Category: ST-P DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  MONALISHA PEGU ST-P 55.96 

2  SHIVANI CHUNGKRANG ST-P 54.66 

3  BHIMI MECH ST-P 53.73 

4  BARSHA TAYE ST-P 52.88 

5  SIMPEE SONOWAL ST-P 52.24 

6  MAINA DOLEY ST-P 51.16 

7  PRONOB JYOTI DOLEY ST-P 50.51 

8  RONALD DAO ST-P 50.48 

9  PRINCY SAIKIA ST-P 50.16 

10  GAYATRI DEVI SONOWAL ST-P 49.67 

11  TARCHILATA PEGU ST-P 49.39 

12  SIKHA DEORI ST-P 48.5 

13  HIMANGI SONOWAL ST-P 48.1 

14  TRISHNA PEGU ST-P 48.02 

15  CHIROJYOTI PAMEGAM ST-P 45.88 

16  PRANAB PANYANG ST-P 42.22 

17  CHARLI SONOWAL ST-P 41.97 

 

Category: ST-P DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  CHAYANIKA SONOWAL ST-P 52.93 

2  HIRANMOYEE BORAH ST-P 50.48 

3  SIKHAJYOTI SONOWAL ST-P 48.43 

4  LIJA SONOWAL ST-P 47.74 

5  NIKHA SONOWAL ST-P 47.06 

6  SONALI DOLEY ST-P 47.03 

7  PURUSUTTOM PEGU ST-P 46.08 

8  GRISHMA BORUAH ST-P 45.19 

 

Category: SC DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  PRITY ROY SC 56.29 

2  JIGYASHU SEKHAR 

HAZARIKA SC 55.17 

3  JENY DAS SC 54.86 

4  PUJA HAZARIKA SC 54.46 

5  ARPITA DAS SC 45.84 

6  TARALEE DAS SC 45.19 

7  ANUBHUTI BORAH SC 42.78 

 

 



Page 12 of 15 
 

Category: SC DU (Arts) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  KOUSTAV PHUKAN DAS SC 49.52 

2  ARATI MALLAH SC 48.71 

3  RUNI DAS SC 45.28 

4  CHANDANA DAS SC 43.87 

5  PRIYA DAS SC 43.65 

6  SHIVANI DAS SC 41.16 

 

Category: ST-H DU (Science) 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  CHOWSENG SHYAM ST-H 51.36 

 

Category: ST-H DU (Arts):  No Applicant 

Category: PWD DU (Science):  No Applicant 

Category: PWD DU (Arts)  

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  PUJA BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 42.59 

 

Category: EWS DU (Science)  

 

 

 

Category: EWS DU (Arts)  

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  BARISHTHA HAZARIKA General 57.51 

2  JAGRITI BARUAH General 56.8 

3  SUMANJIT KAUR General 56.71 

4  TAZMIN ARA BEGUM General 55.75 

5  USHA SHARMA General 55.31 

6  DIPTI GUPTA General 52.52 

7  SUSHMITA HAZARIKA General 52.17 

8  AMRITA AGARWAL General 52.1 

9  KUNAL LOYAN BHUYAN General 49.29 

10  UDITYA PRAN PATHAK General 48.53 

11  NILUTPOL BORUAH General 48.34 

12  RAHUL BORBORAH General 47.71 

13  SYED RUMMAN TALHA General 47.46 

14  MOUSUMI DUTTA General 43.52 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  PRIYASHRI KALITA General 57.84 
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Waiting List: Other University 

Category: Unreserved OU (Science)  

2  NIRMAL SHARMA General 57.58 

3  BISHAJIT SARMA BORUAH General 57.54 

4  SHABANA TAMULY General 57.44 

5  ANANYA BORUAH General 56.31 

6  DEEPMALA KUMARI SAH General 56.01 

7  SARMISTHA RAJGURU General 56 

8  HARKARAN SINGH General 54.99 

9  TAPAN DUTTA General 54.27 

10  MANASH PROTIM 

HAZARIKA General 53.09 

11  SUHANA YASEFUN General 52.71 

12  PRODUYT KAKOTI General 52.43 

13  ANKITA BORUAH General 51.47 

14  SIMI BEGUM General 51.39 

15  RASHMI KHANAL General 50.91 

16  PORISHMITA BORUAH General 50.71 

17  ANKUR DUTTA General 50.2 

18  ABHILASHA BORTHAKUR General 50.01 

19  PARBIN BEGUM General 48.87 

20  DEBAKRISHNA SARMAH General 48.81 

21  JORNA PRIYA DEKA General 48.8 

22  RAJASHREE BORA General 48.65 

23  MADHUSMITA BHUYAN General 48.33 

24  ARBIN YASIN RAHMAN General 47.63 

25  RIMPI HAZARIKA General 45.84 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  DRISTIE KALITA General 67.33 

2  PARISMITA HAZARIKA General 64.07 

3  AFREEN HUSSAIN OBC/MOBC 64.05 

4  PROTITI HATI BARUAH OBC/MOBC 62.45 

5  ALOK RANJAN BORAH OBC/MOBC 62.02 

6  BANDITA DEVI General 61.37 

7  POMPY PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 61.33 

8  SMRITI SHIKHA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 61.31 

9  URBIE KONWAR OBC/MOBC 61.28 

10  DEBANGA BATCHA General 60.86 

11  NANDITA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 60.58 

12  PRIYANKA SARMAH General 60.29 

13  JADUMONI DAS SC 59.65 

14  NIKI PHUKON OBC/MOBC 59.39 
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Category: Unreserved OU (Arts)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Category: OBC OU (Arts)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15  SMRITI DEVI SARMAH General 58.72 

16  LEENA DEKA General 58.46 

17  PADMINI BORUAH OBC/MOBC 58.15 

18  MANISHA HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 58.06 

19  PRANJIT NATH OBC/MOBC 57.62 

20  ANKUMONI BORDOLOI General 57.29 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  MANISHA CHETRY OBC/MOBC 58.13 

2  SIBANI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 55.72 

3  PUNOOM BOSE General 55.64 

4  DHRUBAJYOTI RABHA ST-P 54.99 

5  DIBYA DYUTI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 53.87 

6  BANAKSHI SONOWAL ST-P 53.43 

7  DIKHITA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 53.4 

8  MEGHNA DAS SC 52.72 

9  KALYANI DEVI OBC/MOBC 51.92 

10  SUKANYA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 51.5 

11  KASHMIRI BORAH ST-P 49.65 

12  SUMONA PHUKAN General 48.42 

13  BORNALI HANDIQUE OBC/MOBC 48.03 

14  AGNIVEENA R BRAHMA ST-P 46.78 

15  TWINKLE PANDEY General 46.48 

16  PUJA MISHRA General 46.14 

17  NIKITA PRADHAN OBC/MOBC 46.05 

18  CHANDANA DEY OBC/MOBC 45.52 

19  BORNAIDHYA SONOWAL ST-P 44.5 

20  MRIDULIKA DEKA SC 43.82 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  SIBANI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 55.72 

2  DIBYA DYUTI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 53.87 

3  DIKHITA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 53.4 

4  KALYANI DEVI OBC/MOBC 51.92 

5  SUKANYA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 51.5 

6  BORNALI HANDIQUE OBC/MOBC 48.03 

7  NIKITA PRADHAN OBC/MOBC 46.05 

8  CHANDANA DEY OBC/MOBC 45.52 

9  JYOTI RAI OBC/MOBC 43.64 

10  SUBHA GOHAIN OBC/MOBC 43.59 
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Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  DIKSHA THENGAL ST-P 55.68 

2  LISA DEORI ST-P 55.55 

3  BASABI PEGU ST-P 55.22 

4  DHARITREE SONOWAL ST-P 53.55 

5  KISHORE PAWE ST-P 53.31 

Sl.No. Name Caste Composite Score 

1  SMRITI DEVI SARMAH General 58.72 

2  JINTU BORA General 56.3 

3  HIRAN JAFRI AHMED General 55.27 

4  BIPLOB PORASHAR General 54.66 

5  PRANDEEP BOISHYA General 52.37 

6  UTPAL NEOG General 48.92 


